
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 01:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-30 - MENGQI LIU -
13:47:04.435 1 1:51.835 76.291 54 90 19

13:48:55.977 2 1:51.542 76.491 34 92 19

13:50:44.605 3 1:48.628 78.543 55 92 19

13:52:33.914 4 1:49.309 78.054 51 93 19

13:54:20.936 5 1:47.022 79.722 51 93 19

13:56:04.201 6 1:43.265 82.622 54 93 19

13:57:47.936 7 1:43.735 82.248 55 91 19

L2-06 - KEVIN CHEN -
13:46:54.677 1 1:57.080 72.873 43 108 19

13:48:45.543 2 1:50.866 76.958 67 108 19

13:50:35.588 3 1:50.045 77.532 65 110 19

13:52:24.176 4 1:48.588 78.572 68 108 19

13:54:15.531 5 1:51.355 76.620 71 108 19

13:56:03.300 6 1:47.769 79.169 68 108 19

13:57:48.361 7 1:45.061 81.210 69 108 19

RP-17 - GIO ALVAEZ -
13:44:22.508 1 1:46.283 80.276 83 119 19

L2-32 - MIKE SHYU -
13:45:45.889 1 1:51.670 76.404 107 108 19

13:47:34.857 2 1:48.968 78.298 106 110 19

13:49:25.631 3 1:50.774 77.022 105 108 19

13:51:13.357 4 1:47.726 79.201 106 109 19

13:53:01.569 5 1:48.212 78.845 105 112 19

13:54:48.821 6 1:47.252 79.551 105 109 19

13:56:42.294 7 1:53.473 75.190 106 111 19

L2-33 - DARREN THOMAS -
13:44:22.554 1 1:55.308 73.993 85 112 19

13:46:23.825 2 2:01.271 70.355 92 113 19

13:48:17.644 3 1:53.819 74.961 85 114 19

13:50:07.459 4 1:49.815 77.694 86 114 19

13:51:57.989 5 1:50.530 77.192 88 115 19

13:53:45.862 6 1:47.873 79.093 88 116 19

13:55:38.765 7 1:52.903 75.569 88 114 19

13:57:27.589 8 1:48.824 78.402 90 112 19

L2-31 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:45:21.532 1 1:54.062 74.801 85 113 19

13:47:13.563 2 1:52.031 76.157 81 113 19

13:49:01.467 3 1:47.904 79.070 85 117 19

13:50:55.017 4 1:53.550 75.139 80 114 19

13:52:45.928 5 1:50.911 76.927 80 112 19

13:54:59.271 6 2:13.343 63.985 90 113 19

13:56:49.108 7 1:49.837 77.679 84 115 19

L2-07 - JACOB VAN RENSBURG -
13:45:18.692 1 1:55.633 73.785 15 93 19

13:47:09.147 2 1:50.455 77.244 41 90 19

13:48:57.650 3 1:48.503 78.634 49 97 19

13:50:48.206 4 1:50.556 77.174 39 94 19

13:52:36.575 5 1:48.369 78.731 39 91 19

13:54:25.424 6 1:48.849 78.384 42 88 19

13:56:15.798 7 1:50.374 77.301 49 96 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM HALL -
13:46:52.830 1 1:55.509 73.864 62 88 19

13:48:43.672 2 1:50.842 76.974 61 95 19

13:50:38.888 3 1:55.216 74.052 60 91 19

13:52:31.530 4 1:52.642 75.744 60 95 19

13:54:21.112 5 1:49.582 77.860 61 94 19

13:56:15.254 6 1:54.142 74.749 36 85 19

13:58:06.943 7 1:51.689 76.391 62 91 19

L2-25 - YUAN HAORONG -
13:45:56.732 1 1:56.482 73.247 93 78 19

13:47:49.460 2 1:52.728 75.687 96 79 19

13:49:42.021 3 1:52.561 75.799 96 77 19



13:51:38.424 4 1:56.403 73.297 89 77 19

13:53:30.251 5 1:51.827 76.296 89 76 19

13:55:21.751 6 1:51.500 76.520 92 80 19

13:57:12.658 7 1:50.907 76.929 94 75 19

L2-02 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
13:44:14.570 1 1:53.474 75.189 36 96 19

13:46:08.035 2 1:53.465 75.195 39 92 19

13:50:44.267 3 4:36.232 30.887 37 92 19

13:52:35.921 4 1:51.654 76.415 29 94 19

13:54:34.478 5 1:58.557 71.965 24 90 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
13:44:21.855 1 1:56.076 73.504 30 70 19

13:46:22.751 2 2:00.896 70.573 16 69 19

13:48:16.674 3 1:53.923 74.893 11 69 19

13:50:08.722 4 1:52.048 76.146 9 61 19

13:52:03.598 5 1:54.876 74.271 23 71 19

13:53:55.336 6 1:51.738 76.357 19 70 19

13:55:47.165 7 1:51.829 76.295 28 73 19

13:57:39.900 8 1:52.735 75.682 8 64 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:46:06.373 1 1:57.319 72.725 52 101 19

13:48:01.258 2 1:54.885 74.266 52 98 19

13:49:55.736 3 1:54.478 74.530 47 99 19

13:51:49.414 4 1:53.678 75.054 48 102 19

13:53:43.902 5 1:54.488 74.523 56 99 19

13:55:40.462 6 1:56.560 73.198 47 96 19

13:57:32.394 7 1:51.932 76.225 43 100 19

L2-16 - BORO IVANOV -
13:44:37.406 1 2:15.894 62.784 22 56 19

13:46:34.422 2 1:57.016 72.913 32 59 19

13:48:31.455 3 1:57.033 72.903 25 61 19

13:50:31.470 4 2:00.015 71.091 15 58 19

13:52:23.768 5 1:52.298 75.976 61 100 19

13:54:20.647 6 1:56.879 72.999 30 72 19

13:56:15.473 7 1:54.826 74.304 10 52 19

13:58:13.521 8 1:58.048 72.276 67 102 19

L2-08 - JOHN SNOW -
13:45:18.678 1 1:57.243 72.772 80 111 19

13:47:13.468 2 1:54.790 74.327 92 111 19

13:49:06.115 3 1:52.647 75.741 93 113 19

13:51:00.011 4 1:53.896 74.910 95 111 19

13:52:53.696 5 1:53.685 75.049 96 112 19

13:54:46.197 6 1:52.501 75.839 95 113 19

13:56:48.121 7 2:01.924 69.978 97 112 19

L2-13 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:45:01.544 1 1:56.479 73.249 93 115 19

13:46:58.047 2 1:56.503 73.234 128 123 19

13:48:55.965 3 1:57.918 72.355 53 111 19

13:50:51.875 4 1:55.910 73.609 74 107 19

13:52:47.113 5 1:55.238 74.038 84 107 19

13:54:42.293 6 1:55.180 74.075 82 112 19

13:56:38.831 7 1:56.538 73.212 74 106 19

L2-15 - MARTIN MUNZER -
13:45:04.239 1 1:58.025 72.290 59 68 19

13:47:00.703 2 1:56.464 73.259 62 64 19

13:48:58.227 3 1:57.524 72.598 59 64 19

13:50:55.464 4 1:57.237 72.776 56 66 19

13:52:51.447 5 1:55.983 73.563 65 67 19

13:54:46.833 6 1:55.386 73.943 49 67 19

13:56:47.854 7 2:01.021 70.500 47 64 19

L2-21 - STEVE POWELL -
13:46:54.305 1 1:57.731 72.470 84 107 19

13:48:56.161 2 2:01.856 70.017 74 106 19

13:50:52.375 3 1:56.214 73.416 90 104 19

13:52:48.329 4 1:55.954 73.581 84 107 19

13:54:43.781 5 1:55.452 73.901 90 103 19

13:56:49.355 6 2:05.574 67.944 87 105 19

L2-24 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
13:44:28.395 1 2:02.108 69.873 57 74 19



13:46:29.952 2 2:01.557 70.189 38 75 19

13:48:32.140 3 2:02.188 69.827 69 84 19

13:50:35.800 4 2:03.660 68.996 35 79 19

13:52:33.782 5 1:57.982 72.316 65 80 19

13:54:34.496 6 2:00.714 70.679 31 79 19

13:56:31.330 7 1:56.834 73.027 65 79 19

L2-29 - QUANYIN YU -
13:46:46.252 1 1:59.761 71.242 65 105 19

13:48:48.275 2 2:02.023 69.921 16 85 19

13:50:46.570 3 1:58.295 72.125 13 72 19

13:52:44.394 4 1:57.824 72.413 34 89 19

13:54:41.791 5 1:57.397 72.676 37 90 19

13:56:39.652 6 1:57.861 72.390 24 81 19

L2-20 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
13:46:54.708 1 1:57.842 72.402 65 106 19

13:48:57.146 2 2:02.438 69.684 100 105 19

13:50:54.570 3 1:57.424 72.660 87 102 19

13:52:56.854 4 2:02.284 69.772 106 103 19

13:55:00.810 5 2:03.956 68.831 111 105 19

13:57:04.685 6 2:03.875 68.876 107 102 19

L2-10 - ARTURO RUIZ -
13:44:20.467 1 1:59.678 71.291 68 104 19

13:46:22.441 2 2:01.974 69.949 67 105 19

13:48:21.038 3 1:58.597 71.941 60 102 19

13:50:20.515 4 1:59.477 71.411 66 102 19

13:52:19.720 5 1:59.205 71.574 54 100 19

13:54:17.610 6 1:57.890 72.373 68 101 19

13:56:15.044 7 1:57.434 72.654 80 104 19

13:58:13.263 8 1:58.219 72.171 75 103 19

L2-27 - ZIFENGI JIAO -
13:46:39.290 1 1:57.643 72.525 28 76 19

13:48:38.618 2 1:59.328 71.500 32 78 19

13:50:36.989 3 1:58.371 72.078 29 75 19

13:52:35.129 4 1:58.140 72.219 35 75 19

13:54:36.206 5 2:01.077 70.468 31 78 19

13:56:33.790 6 1:57.584 72.561 29 76 19

L2-22 - DANIEL MARKS -
13:44:30.563 1 2:03.973 68.821 34 78 19

13:46:29.241 2 1:58.678 71.892 57 101 19

13:48:30.387 3 2:01.146 70.427 38 69 19

13:50:31.263 4 2:00.876 70.585 35 86 19

13:52:31.404 5 2:00.141 71.017 46 82 19

13:54:34.975 6 2:03.571 69.045 71 104 19

L2-26 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
13:46:00.892 1 2:02.173 69.835 79 86 19

13:48:04.160 2 2:03.268 69.215 63 89 19

13:50:04.512 3 2:00.352 70.892 75 88 19

13:52:14.559 4 2:10.047 65.607 58 87 19

13:54:14.809 5 2:00.250 70.952 68 88 19

13:56:15.369 6 2:00.560 70.770 57 83 19

13:58:17.326 7 2:01.957 69.959 70 88 19

L2-18 - RORY PASTER -
13:44:36.798 1 2:10.106 65.577 96 111 19

13:46:40.908 2 2:04.110 68.745 82 113 19

13:48:44.103 3 2:03.195 69.256 86 113 19

13:50:45.505 4 2:01.402 70.279 91 112 19

L2-36 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
13:45:22.055 1 2:05.794 67.825 13 56 19

13:47:28.215 2 2:06.160 67.628 15 51 19

13:49:33.901 3 2:05.686 67.883 14 58 19

13:51:36.459 4 2:02.558 69.616 14 52 19

13:53:39.496 5 2:03.037 69.345 19 51 19

13:55:43.069 6 2:03.573 69.044 13 55 19

13:57:44.592 7 2:01.523 70.209 13 51 19

L2-35 - NABIL KABBANI -
13:48:29.309 1 2:04.953 68.282 95 106 19

13:50:36.998 2 2:07.689 66.819 78 106 19

13:52:40.208 3 2:03.210 69.248 91 105 19

13:54:42.096 4 2:01.888 69.999 89 106 19



13:56:50.145 5 2:08.049 66.631 99 107 19

L2-09 - RUSSELL FRIEDER -
13:46:53.495 1 2:06.502 67.446 37 88 19

13:48:57.666 2 2:04.171 68.712 32 88 19

13:51:03.299 3 2:05.633 67.912 36 87 19

L2-28 - ZHOUQIA ZHONG -
13:47:26.116 1 2:19.017 61.374 57 67 19

13:49:45.701 2 2:19.585 61.124 66 64 19

13:52:15.608 3 2:29.907 56.915 50 65 19

13:54:35.200 4 2:19.592 61.121 36 66 19

13:56:51.310 5 2:16.110 62.685 69 72 19

Fastrack Riders
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